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Overall statistics for the  Static Parameters (Footprint-wise)

Kp

Kpa

Kpc

Kpb

0.12

Min Max Mean
Bad
Occ.
(%)

MaxMin
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Mean MaxMin
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Mean
Bad
Occ.
(%)

MeanMin Max

303.17 0.42 4.383

0.0000.01 0.02 0.01

0.0000.02

0.02

0.03

0.01

0.02

0.01 0.000

27.65-34.95 5.70 0.052

0.000

0.000

0.01

277.70

0.01 0.01

0.020.02 0.03

27.97

4.2720.12

0.02

0.028

0.02

0.01

0.43

5.75-34.57

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.01

3.78

0.01 0.01

0.020.02 0.02

34.78

0.0020.12

0.01

12.057

0.01

0.01

0.12

18.85-15.80

0.000

Sea Aft Sea Fore Land Aft Land fore

SNR

0.01

0.01

0.010.01

0.000

0.000

0.000

24.469

0.02 0.000

0.12

32.93

0.02

19.89

0.66

0.02

0.12

0.01 0.01

-7.65

High Errors

Deviations

Alarming

Normal

Inner Beam (HH)

Outer Beam (VV)

13.79

0.000

0.01

3.18

0.01

0.000

3.25

0.01 0.01

0.01

0.000

215.69

0.01

0.01

0.000 0.147

0.43

0.000

23.870.000

0.01 0.01

0.35

0.01

0.000 0.01

0.01

0.36

0.01

-8.67

0.01

0.01

0.000

-34.47

0.01

0.01

0.000

0.000

0.01

-6.90

0.01

0.01 0.010.01

0.0000.09

0.000

23.12

0.093.855

-34.64

0.01

0.01

0.000

0.010.01

0.09

0.038

0.01

12.90

0.61

0.01

0.010.01

20.77

207.53

0.01

0.000

0.01 0.01

0.09

0.000

0.09

0.010.01

0.09

0.000

3.563

21.84

0.01

Land Aft
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Mean
Bad
Occ.
(%)

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Max MinMax MaxMin Mean Min MaxMeanMin Mean

Land foreSea Aft Sea Fore

Parameter Specifications

Max

Kp

Min

Parameter

Kp

Kpb

SNR

Kpc

Kpa

Kpa Kpb Kpc SNR
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Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)
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Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)
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Orbit-wise behaviour of Kp,Kpa,Kpb,Kpc
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Orbit-wise behaviour of SNR
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Orbit-wise behaviour of Incidence,Azimuth,Range,X-Factor
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Doppler Frequency Variation
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Parameter as a function of Latitude
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Variation in Orbit and Attitude Parameters
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